
MONDAY
Dance &

Movement

TUESDAY
Music &

Story Time

WEDNESDAY
Arts &
Crafts

THURSDAY
Games &

Exploring

FRIDAY
Friday

Fun Day

Slithering Like
a Snake Toucan ColorsLlama Fur

Craft
“Llama, Llama
Sand & Sun”

Moving Like
a Sloth

Room
1

7:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

Educational Daycare Toys

Circle Time
Good Morning Songs, Attendance, Calendar

Waterplay/Outdoor Play

Summer Fun Activities
Music, Storytime, Dance & Movement, Games, Arts & Crafts

Circle Time

Lunch Time

Nap Time

Snack Time

Summer Fun Activities

Outdoor Play

Afternoon Daycare

Summer Sample Schedule



MONDAY
Dance &

Movement

TUESDAY
Music &

Story Time

WEDNESDAY
Arts &
Crafts

THURSDAY
Games &

Exploring

FRIDAY
Friday

Fun Day

Jungle
Obstacle Course

Rainforest
Animals

Scavenger Hunt

Paper Plate
Monkey Craft“In the Jungle” Marching with

Monkey Craft

Summer Sample Schedule

Rooms
2 & 3

7:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

Educational Daycare Toys

Circle Time
Good Morning Songs, Attendance, Calendar

Waterplay

Summer Fun Activities
Music, Dance & Movement, Games & Exploring, Arts & Crafts

Circle Time

Lunch Time

Nap Time

Snack Time

Summer Fun Activities

Outdoor Play

Afternoon Daycare



MONDAY
Animal

Spotlight

TUESDAY
Arts &
Crafts

WEDNESDAY
Sports &

Games

THURSDAY
Culinary
Delights

FRIDAY
Friday

Fun Day

All About
the Bald Eagle

Wa�e Bear

Boiled Egg
Eagle Snack

Field Trip: OC Zoo

Sleepy Bear Game

Snakes & Worms
Game

Handprint Bald
Eagle Craft

Bounce Houses
& Waterslides

Summer Sample Schedule

Rooms
4 -6

7:00 a.m.

8:45 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:50 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

Educational Daycare Toys

Circle Time
Good Morning Songs, Attendance, Flag Salute, Calendar

Montessori Program
Language, Reading, Math

Summer Fun Activities & Waterplay

Lunch Time

Nap Time

Snack Time

Summer Fun Activities

Outdoor Play

Afternoon Daycare



MONDAY
Animal

Spotlight

TUESDAY
Arts &
Crafts

WEDNESDAY
Sports &

Games

THURSDAY
Culinary
Delights

FRIDAY
Friday

Fun Day

Alpaca & Other
Animals from

South America
Alfajores

Field Trip: Scooter’s
Jungle (Rms 4-8)

Natural History
Museum (Rm 9)

Sharks & Minnows

Parrot Paper
Plate Craft

Alpaca Craft

Petting Zoo

Summer Sample Schedule

Rooms
7 -9

7:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

Educational Daycare Toys

Outdoor Games

Montessori Program
Language, Reading, Math

Summer Fun Activities & Waterplay

Lunch & Play Time

Summer Fun Activities

Snacks

Arts & Crafts

Outdoor Play Time

Educational Daycare Toys



MONDAY
Animals

Study

TUESDAY
Arts &
Crafts

WEDNESDAY
Sports &

Games

THURSDAY
Culinary
Delights

FRIDAY
Friday

Fun Day

Hedgehog,
Badger, Saiga,

Wolverine

Flatbread
Pizza

Field Trip: Urban Air

Blinzlis (Switzerland)

Exchange (France)

Pebble Chase (Greece)

Wycinanki
Polish Folk Art

Summer Sample Schedule

Rooms
10 & 11

7:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

Educational Daycare Toys

Outdoor Games

Montessori Program
Language, Reading, Math

Summer Fun Activities & Waterplay

Lunch & Play Time

Summer Fun Activities

Snacks

Arts & Crafts

Outdoor Play Time

Educational Daycare Toys


